
Artikeliste�for DWE397 UNIVERSAL�SAW 1

Detalj
e

Artikelnummer Antal Artikelbeskrivelse Almen�beskrivelse Øvrig
information

Reperationsi
nstruktion

Markeder

1 322929 1 HEX�KEY �� No

2 N097478 1 LOOP�HANDLE �� No

3 324007-11 4 SCREW�TORX M5�x�18 �� No

4 330019-21 2 SCREW.TEMP M5�x�32�T25 �� No

5 N077126 1 COVER�RH �� No

6 N233859 1 BAR 17in �� No

7 N096981 1 COVER�LH �� No

8 N217152 1 LABEL �� No

9 N201132 1 FUNNEL �� No

10 N092157 1 CAP �� No

11 N125628 1 SCREW Tension� �� No

12 330065-06 7 SCREW M4�X�12�T20 �� No

13 N127049 1 GRIP �� No

14 N119853 1 SPRING�TORSION �� No

15 N095820 1 PIN 6mm �� No

16 N141827 2 SCREW M5�X�16 �� No

17 N233861 1 CLAMP�SA�RH �� No

20 N233862 1 CLAMP�SA�LH �� No

31 N093430 2 SEAL �� No

32 N077123 1 BEARING �� No

33 323711-41 1 O�RING 38�X�2.5 �� No

34 N233863 2 SHAFT �� No

35 N233864 2 BEARING�SA �� No

36 N093431 1 SEAL �� No

37 N233865 1 GEARCASE�COVER�SA �� No

38 324007-11 9 SCREW�TORX M5�x�18 �� No

39 577744-00 1 O�RING 25.5�X�2 �� No

40 N077124 1 BEARING �� No

41 N233866 1 GEARCASE�SA �� No

42 N165967 1 O�RING 27.5�X�2.5 �� No

43 N097710 1 BAFFLE�FAN �� No

44 330003-64 1 BEARING 12�x�28�x�8�-�6001RS �� No

45 N233867 1 ARMATURE�230V �� No QS

Side�1



Artikeliste�for DWE397 UNIVERSAL�SAW 1

Detalj
e

Artikelnummer Antal Artikelbeskrivelse Almen�beskrivelse Øvrig
information

Reperationsi
nstruktion

Markeder

46 330003-60 1 BEARING 8�x�22�x�7 �� No

47 330065-21 2 SCREW 50MM �� No

48 N233869 1 FIELD�230V �� No QS

49 N088950 1 HOUSING�MOTOR �� No

50 N233871 1 BRUSH�HOLDER�PAIR 230v �� No QS

62 1007732-00 1 SLEEVE �� No

64 N114803 1 HOUSING�BEARING �� No

65 330065-08 11 SCREW M4�X�18��T20 �� No

66 324119-02 1 SCREW �� No

67 N089033 1 END�CAP �� No

69 N092849 1 SWITCH�LOCK�OFF �� No

70 N113779 1 CABLE�GUIDE �� No

71 N097616 1 SPRING�TORSION �� No

72 N174721 1 SWITCH �� No QS

73 N454961 1 HANDLE�SA �� No

74 584090-00 1 CORD�PROTECTOR �� No

75 329301-00 1 CORD�CLAMP �� No

77 N127694 1 CAPACITOR �� No QS

78 582319-49 1 CORDSET �� No QS

79 N194430 4 SCREW 6/32�x�4.7 �� No

80 N088951 1 HANDLE�RH �� No

800 870889-02 1 GREASE�90�GMS Paragon�EP�1/2 �� No

817 N381771 1 LABEL �� No

821 N195572 1 RATING�PLATE �� No QS

821 N079974 1 RATING�PLATE �� No QS

Side�2


